Warrant #22 11/22/2022
A/P Total $334,912.59
A/P Supplemental $0.00
Gross Payroll Total $340,026.54
Employer portion expenses/taxes $99,785.02
PY Supplemental $1,968.80

Total Warrant

$776,692.95

Approved - Board Treasurer
Date

Attest - Board Secretary
Date







Palatine
Park

District Palatine Park District

Final Warrant #22 of 2022
By Bank Code

———— Payment Dates 11/9/2022 - 11/22/2022
Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Amount
Bank Code: APBNK — Account Payable Bank Code
Vendor: 102231 - A Lamp Concrete Contractors. Inc
A Lamp Concrete Contractors. 17299 11/22/2022 BW main drive replacement 09-000-00902-6411-000 29,168.76
Vendor 102231 - A Lamp Concrete Contractors. Inc Total: 29,168.76
Vendor: 100416 - ABC Business Forms Inc
ABC Business Forms Inc 270044 11/22/2022 Turkey Trot Flags 02-235-24670-5213-000 2,663.11
Vendor 100416 - ABC Business Forms Inc Total: 2,663.11
Vendor: 04754 - ANDEX CO.
ANDEX CO. 29083527 11/22/2022 Monthly Pest Inspection- CC  02-501-00000-5251-301 58.51
ANDEX CO. 29083529 11/22/2022 Monthly Pest Inspection - 02-500-00000-5251-236 68.63
Clayson
ANDEX CO. 29083530 11/22/2022 Monthly pest inspection - Eagl 02-500-00000-5251-427 42.05
ANDEX CO. 29083531 11/22/2022 Monthly Pest Inspection - BW  02-501-00000-5251-051 40.82
ANDEX CO. 29087448 11/22/2022 Monthly Pest Inspection - 02-500-00000-5251-237 36.75
Parkside
ANDEX CO. 29087489 11/22/2022 Monthly Pest Inspection - 02-500-00000-5251-647 22.71
Maple
Vendor 04754 - ANDEX CO. Total: 269.47
Vendor: 102459 - Arlington Dance Academy
Arlington Dance Academy 10/31-11/13-22 Tickets 11/22/2022 10/31-11/13/22 ticket sales 02-527-00350-5200-000 3,438.39
Vendor 102459 - Arlington Dance Academy Total: 3,438.39
Vendor: 102462 - Bankshot Sports LLC
Bankshot Sports LLC 2022-9 11/22/2022 bankshot basket ball system  09-000-00903-6411-000 24,310.00
Vendor 102462 - Bankshot Sports LLC Total: 24,310.00
Vendor: 100357 - Blu Petroleum, Inc
Blu Petroleum, Inc 105994-IN 11/22/2022 GCM Fuel 596Gal D - 02-510-81900-5321-000 4,752.72
690.2Gal O
Blu Petroleum, Inc 105995-IN 11/22/2022 Fuel 299.70Gal O 02-510-81900-5321-000 1,147.54
Vendor 100357 - Blu Petroleum, Inc Total: 5,900.26
Vendor: 55496 - CAROL MICHELS
CAROL MICHELS Zoo 10/2022 11/22/2022 Petting zoo for fall fest 2022  02-235-24140-5200-751 1,500.00
Vendor 55496 - CAROL MICHELS Total: 1,500.00
Vendor: 17600 - CHALLENGER SPORTS CORPORATION
CHALLENGER SPORTS CORPO  304110-01 11/22/2022 Youth soccer 8/1-8/5/22 17 02-211-26610-5269-000 1,700.65
enrolled e
Vendor 17600 - CHALLENGER SPORTS CORPORATION Total: 1,700.65
Vendor: 19462 - CINTAS CORPORATION #22
CINTAS CORPORATION #22 4131043124 11/22/2022 Towel, mops, runners BW 02-501-00000-5251-051 106.33
CINTAS CORPORATION #22 4136571667 11/22/2022 BW - Towels, mops, runners ~ 02-501-00000-5231-051 106.33
CINTAS CORPORATION #22 4136750871 11/22/2022 Falcon Mop, towel, soap, mat 02-501-00000-5251-451 185.54
CINTAS CORPORATION #22 4137333436 11/22/2022 mops, towels, runners BW 02-501-00000-5251-051 69.90
Vendor 19462 - CINTAS CORPORATION #22 Total: 468.10
Vendor: 19750 - CITY OF ROLLING MEADOWS
CITY OF ROLLING MEADOWS 208353 11/22/2022 Fountain Cottonwood Park 01-012-00000-5232-000 3.00
Vendor 19750 - CITY OF ROLLING MEADOWS Total: 3.00
Vendor: 20586 - COLFAX WELDING INC.
COLFAX WELDING INC. 74560 11/22/2022 Trailer ramp steel & torch 01-012-00000-5352-000 323.12
tank refill
COLFAX WELDING INC. 74734 11/22/2022 Oxygen refill - torch tank 01-012-00000-5352-000 25.60
Vendor 20586 - COLFAX WELDING INC. Total: 348.72
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Final Warrant #22 of 2022

Vendor Name

Vendor: 21147 - COMMUNITY CONSOLIDATED SD #15

Payable Number

COMMUNITY CONSOLIDATED  CARE 2gtr 2022

COMMUNITY CONSOLIDATED  CARE 2qtr 2022

Vendor: 21701 - CONSERV FS, INC.

CONSERV FS, INC.
CONSERV FS, INC.

65145787
65146326

Post Date

11/22/2022

11/22/2022

11/22/2022
11/22/2022

Vendor: 100362 - Dahlquist and Lutzow Architechts, Ltd

Dahlquist and Lutzow Archite

221066

Vendor: 102450 - Danielle Brice

Danielle Brice

VSl receipt 1511703

Vendor: 102247 - Dayell Houzenga

Dayell Houzenga
Dayell Houzenga

17772
17772

11/22/2022

11/10/2022

11/22/2022
11/22/2022

Vendor: 101707 - De Lage Landen Financial Services, Inc

De Lage Landen Financial Serv 78058673 11/22/2022
Vendor: 101052 - Direct Energy Marketing Inc
Direct Energy Marketing Inc 222930050238833 11/22/2022
Direct Energy Marketing Inc 222930050238833 11/22/2022
Direct Energy Marketing Inc 222930050238833 11/22/2022
Direct Energy Marketing Inc 222930050238833 11/22/2022
Direct Energy Marketing Inc 222930050238833 11/22/2022
Direct Energy Marketing Inc ~ 222930050238833 11/22/2022
Direct Energy Marketing Inc 222930050238833 11/22/2022
Direct Energy Marketing Inc 222930050238833 11/22/2022
Direct Energy Marketing Inc 222930050238833 11/22/2022
Vendor: 102452 - Eileen Sonenthal
Eileen Sonenthal VSl receipt 1514221 11/10/2022
Vendor: 100670 - FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK N213 11/22/2022
FIFTH THIRD BANK N100 10/23/2022
FIFTH THIRD BANK N101 10/23/2022
FIFTH THIRD BANK N102 10/23/2022
FIFTH THIRD BANK N103 10/23/2022
FIFTH THIRD BANK N104 10/23/2022
FIFTH THIRD BANK N105 10/23/2022

Payment Dates: 11/9/2022 - 11/22/2022

Description (Item) Account Number

Care 2nd grt 2022 - 10 02-904-99040-5209-090
schools 50 days
Care 2nd grt 2022 - 3

background checks

02-904-39040-5296-090

Vendor 21147 - COMMUNITY CONSOLIDATED SD #15 Total:

Striping paint - all parking lots 01-012-00000-5354-000
Sldewalk salt 01-012-00000-5324-000

Vendor 21701 - CONSERV FS, INC. Total:

Gym divider & professional 09-000-00904-6461-000

services

Vendor 100362 - Dahlquist and Lutzow Architechts, Ltd Total:

Boys 5th Grade Basketball
(404720-03) REFUND

02-240001

Vendor 102450 - Danielle Brice Total:

Reimb - staff party supplies 01-005-00311-5300-000
Reimb - safety lunch prizes 01-005-04152-5300-000

Vendor 102247 - Dayell Houzenga Total:

CARE Copier 11/15-12/14/22  02-904-99040-5200-090

Vendor 101707 - De Lage Landen Financial Services, Inc Total:

1708991 Sept - Oct 2022 -
Parks

1708991 Sept - Oct 2022 -
Clayson

1708991 Sept - Oct 2022 - BW

1708991 Sept - Oct 2022 - CC
1708991 Sept - Oct 2022 -
Falcon

1708991 Sept - Oct 2022 -
PHGC

1708991 Sept - Oct 2022 -
Stables

01-012-00000-5232-000
02-500-00000-5232-236
02-501-00000-5232-051
02-501-00000-5232-301
02-501-00000-5232-451

02-510-81200-5232-000

02-514-84200-5232-000

1708991 Sept - Oct 2022 -CH  02-527-00000-5232-000
1708991 Sept - Oct 2022 - FA  02-580-00000-5232-238

Vendor 101052 - Direct Energy Marketing Inc Total:

Scramble Pickleball League
(404709-01) REFUND

Vendor 102452 - Eileen Sonenthal Total:

STANCHION WORLD -

REPLACE CROWD CNTRL ROP

AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER
CHARGES (Oct 2022)-BW
AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER
CHARGES (Oct 2022)-Eagle
AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER
CHARGES (Oct 2022)-FAC
AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER
CHARGES (Oct 2022)-Ham
AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER
CHARGES (Oct 2022)-Rec
AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER
CHARGES (Oct 2022)-Rec

02-240001

02-527-00000-5400-000

02-501-00000-5230-051

02-580-00000-5230-428

02-580-00000-5230-238

02-530-00000-5230-502

02-200-00000-5230-000

02-200-00000-5230-000

Amount

26,500.00

150.00

26,650.00

357.79
812.19

1,169.98

6,175.00

6,175.00

157.00

157.00

15.96
140.00
155.96

193.32
193.32

3,186.98

87.24

833.77
1,970.47
3,036.69

668.31

336.97

749.98
258.62

T 11,129.03

94.00

94.00

631.40

66.79

66.79

66.79

66.79

66.79

66.79
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Final Warrant #22 of 2022

Payment Dates: 11/9/2022 - 11/22/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount

FIFTH THIRD BANK N106 10/23/2022 AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER 02-500-00000-5230-236 66.79
CHARGES (Oct 2022)-Clayson

FIFTH THIRD BANK N116 10/23/2022 AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER 02-501-00000-5230-451 133.58
CHARGES (Oct 2022)-FP

FIFTH THIRD BANK N117 10/23/2022 AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER 02-514-84100-5230-000 133.58
CHARGES (Oct 2022)-Stables

FIFTH THIRD BANK N118 10/23/2022 AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER 02-510-81100-5230-000 133.58
CHARGES (Oct 2022)-PHGC

FIFTH THIRD BANK N119 10/23/2022 AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER 02-200-00000-5230-000 133.58
CHARGES (Oct 2022)-Rec

FIFTH THIRD BANK N120 10/23/2022 AVAYA-BASIC SERVICES (Oct 02-580-00000-5230-238 145.11
2022)-FAC

FIFTH THIRD BANK N121 10/23/2022 AVAYA-BASIC SERVICES (Oct 02-501-00000-5230-051 145.11
2022)-BW

FIFTH THIRD BANK N122 10/23/2022 AVAYA-BASIC SERVICES (Oct 02-514-84100-5230-000 145.11
2022)-Stables

FIFTH THIRD BANK N123 10/23/2022 AVAYA-BASIC SERVICES (Oct 02-527-00000-5230-000 145.11
2022)-CH

FIFTH THIRD BANK N124 10/23/2022 AVAYA-BASIC SERVICES (Oct 02-510-81100-5230-000 145.11
2022)-PHGC

FIFTH THIRD BANK N125 10/23/2022 AVAYA-BASIC SERVICES (Oct 01-012-00000-5230-000 145.11
2022)-Parks

FIFTH THIRD BANK N126 10/23/2022 AVAYA-BASIC SERVICES (Oct 02-501-00000-5230-451 145.11
2022)-FP

FIFTH THIRD BANK N127 10/23/2022 AVAYA-BASIC SERVICES (Oct 02-580-00000-5230-428 145.11
2022)-Eagle

FIFTH THIRD BANK N128 10/23/2022 AVAYA-BASIC SERVICES (Oct 02-501-00000-5230-301 145.24
2022)-CC

FIFTH THIRD BANK N135 10/23/2022 AVAYA-POINT TO POINT (Oct  02-200-00000-5230-000 395.80
2022)-Rec

FIFTH THIRD BANK N136 10/23/2022 AVAYA-POINT TO POINT (Oct  02-501-00000-5230-451 395.80
2022)-FP

FIFTH THIRD BANK N137 10/23/2022 AVAYA-POINT TO POINT (Oct  02-514-84100-5230-000 395.80
2022)-Stables

FIFTH THIRD BANK N138 10/23/2022 AVAYA-POINT TO POINT (Oct  02-510-81100-5230-000 395.80
2022)-PHGC

FIFTH THIRD BANK N99 10/23/2022 AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER 02-501-00000-5230-301 66.79
CHARGES (Oct 2022)-CC

FIFTH THIRD BANK N198 11/22/2022 FUN EXPRESS - CRAFTS 02-904-99040-5300-090 294.78

FIFTH THIRD BANK N20 11/22/2022 SWIM TEAM ROOM RENTAL  02-221-28520-5200-000 120.00

FIFTH THIRD BANK N25 11/22/2022 CINTAS - RUG AND SOAP 02-510-81200-5251-000 67.38
DISPENSER SERVICE

FIFTH THIRD BANK N287 11/22/2022 SNAPOLOGY - BIRTHDAY 02-501-50100-5200-301 185.00
PARTY SUPPLIES

FIFTH THIRD BANK N312 11/22/2022 Dollar tree; table cloths, 02-280-20230-5300-000 5.00
props; theatre

FIFTH THIRD BANK N323 11/22/2022 HOME DEPOT - TIP DOWN 01-012-00000-5354-000 39.18
PAINT ALL PARKS

FIFTH THIRD BANK N327 11/22/2022 FOX VALLEY EQUINE 02-514-84200-5326-000 38.00
PRACTICE - SCHOOL HORSE M

FIFTH THIRD BANK N332 11/22/2022 SPLIT - MEDICATIONS SCHOOL 02-514-84200-5326-000 79.00
HORSES (50%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK N332 11/22/2022 SPLIT - MEDICATIONS 02-514-84300-5326-000 79.00
BOARDER HORSES (50%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK N341 11/22/2022 CONSERVFS - SHAVINGS 02-514-84600-5300-000 1,449.00
NIHJA HORSE SHOW

FIFTH THIRD BANK N344 11/22/2022 CONSERVFS - SHAVINGS 02-514-84600-5300-000 1,584.50
NIHJA HORSE SHOW

FIFTH THIRD BANK N381 11/22/2022 ACE HARDWARE - IRRIGATION 02-510-81200-5350-000 7.99
REPAIR PARTS

FIFTH THIRD BANK N386 11/22/2022 PAYPAL - ADDITIONAL 01-023-00000-5206-000 94.00
TRAINING FOR PARKS STAFF
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Final Warrant #22 of 2022
Vendor Name

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

Payable Number
N409

N110
N115
N141
N160
N162

N194

N209
N302

N305

N306

N334

N334

N354

N36
N360

N380
N388
N399
N427
N451
N140
N145
N163

N177

N190
N21

N246

N246
N246
N246
N246
N264

N283

Post Date
11/22/2022

11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022

11/22/2022

11/22/2022
11/22/2022

11/22/2022

11/22/2022

11/22/2022

11/22/2022

11/22/2022

11/22/2022
11/22/2022

11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022

11/22/2022

11/22/2022
11/22/2022

11/22/2022

11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022

11/22/2022

Description (ltem)

VERMONT SYSTEMS -

OCTOBER HOSTING HOSTING

FEE

COMCAST - 9/15-10/14/22

INTERNET FAC

COMCAST - 9/12-10/11/22

CLU/CARE

IT SOFTWARE, INTERMAPPER

MTCE 12/1/22-11/30/23
AMAZON - SITE SUPPLIES
AMAZON - SITE SUPPLIES
AMAZON - SITE
SUPPLIES/CRAFTS

HOME DEPOT - CYC PAINT

DOLLAR TREE, DECORATIONS,

HALLOWEEN PARTY

PARTY CITY, DECORATIONS,
HALLOWEEN PARTY, 10.29.22

WALMART,
SUPPLIES/CANDY/DECS,
HALLOWEEN PARTY

SPLIT - SUPPLEMENTS FOR
SCHOOL HORSES (60.08%)
SPLIT - HORSE TREATS
SCHOOLING SHOW PRIZES
(39.92%)

ST CHARLES STORM - VIKING

SELECT TOURNY REG 2023
DAILY HEARLD - BID
ALLPRO TEAMSPORTS -

VIKING SELECT BSKTBLL UNIF
IPRA POSTING COMMUNITY

OUTREACH COORDINATOR
CHARGE.PREZI.COM -
PRESENTATION SOFTWARE

BERLANDS - REPLACE DRILL

BITS
ACE - MISC FASTENERS &

LOCKTITE BUILDING STOCK

SIMPLY BREAKERS - RPLC

BRKRS HAM SCCR FLD LIGHTS.

AMAZON - IT BACKBONE
SWITCHES REPLACEMENT
IPRA MEMBERSHIP
AMAZON - SITE SUPPLIES
AMAZON - SITE
SUPPLIES/CRAFTS
AMAZON - CRAFTS

ANDERSON LOCK - PANIC BAR
PARTS CC GYM DOOR REPAIR

SPLIT - BIRCHWOOD
QUARTERLY ELEVATOR PM
(50%)

SPLIT - BW ELEVATOR REPAIR

(29.19%)

SPLIT - CC ELEVATOR REPAIR

(34.29%)

SPLIT - FP ELEVATOR REPAIR

(36.52%)

SPLIT - FALCON QUARTERLY

ELEVATOR PM (50%)
IPRA PROFESSIONAL
DEVELOPMENT SCHOOL

WALMART - CRAFT SUPPLIES

Payment Dates: 11/9/2022 - 11/22/2022

Account Number

01-022-00000-5208-000

02-580-00000-5228-238

02-904-99040-5200-090

01-022-00000-5208-000

02-904-99040-5300-090
02-904-99040-5300-090
02-904-99040-5300-090

02-527-00000-5351-000
02-235-24230-5300-000

02-235-24230-5300-000

02-235-24230-5300-000

02-514-84200-5300-000

02-514-84600-5300-000

02-210-26240-5200-000

01-005-00000-5212-000
02-210-26240-5300-000

01-024-00000-5218-000

01-026-00000-5208-000

01-012-00000-5329-000

01-012-00000-5351-000

01-012-00000-5353-000

01-022-00000-5308-000

01-024-00000-5207-000

02-904-99040-5300-090

02-904-99040-5300-090

02-904-99040-5300-090
02-501-00000-5351-301

02-501-00000-5251-051

02-501-00000-5251-051

02-501-00000-5251-301

02-501-00000-5251-451

02-501-00000-5251-451

01-027-00000-5207-000

02-501-66090-5300-451

Amount

2,146.85

91.90

129.95

1,309.05

27.58
32.49
218.44

104.00
48.75

66.00

83.19

128.39

85.31

270.00

62.10
1,583.00

180.00
180.00
17.07
24.72
284.97
539.98
264.00
35.96

112.50

188.54
31.97

196.00

223.00

262.00

279.00

196.00

875.00

47.39

11/17/2022 10:20:06 AM

Page 4 of 27



Final Warrant #22 of 2022

Payment Dates: 11/9/2022 - 11/22/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Amount

FIFTH THIRD BANK N290 11/22/2022 TRUE VALUE - BULBS BW GYM 02-501-00000-5351-051 9.98
SCOREBOARD

FIFTH THIRD BANK N34 11/22/2022 MENARDS - LUMBER 4X4S 09-000-00903-6411-000 349.86
PHGC ADA RAMP

FIFTH THIRD BANK N363 11/22/2022 HOME DEPOT - ADA RAMP 09-000-00903-6411-000 379.48
SUPPLIES- PHGC

FIFTH THIRD BANK N364 11/22/2022 HOME DEPOT - A.D.A. RAMP  09-000-00903-6411-000 794.63
SUPPLIES PHGC

FIFTH THIRD BANK N369 11/22/2022 HARBOR FREIGHT - 01-012-00000-5325-000 119.70
REPLACEMENT HAND TOOLS

FIFTH THIRD BANK N37 11/22/2022 REINDERS - PARTS FOR VIBE 02-510-81200-5352-000 2.04
ROLLER

FIFTH THIRD BANK N383 11/22/2022 IPRA ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP ~ 01-005-00000-5220-000 264.00
DUES RENEWAL

FIFTH THIRD BANK N384 11/22/2022 AAPRA CONFERENCE AND 01-005-00000-5220-000 325.96
LEADERSHIP RETREAT 2022

FIFTH THIRD BANK N389 11/22/2022 IPRA - ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP  01-021-00000-5220-000 264.00

FIFTH THIRD BANK N390 11/22/2022 NTL CNT SAFETY - SEPTEMBER 01-024-00000-5296-000 296.00
EE BACKGROUNDS

FIFTH THIRD BANK N392 11/22/2022 NTL CNT SAFETY - SEPTEMBER 01-025-00000-5296-000 407.00
VOLUNTEERS

FIFTH THIRD BANK N421 11/22/2022 WALMART - EDGEBROOK ASC  02-503-60040-5300-451 141.91
PROGRAM SUPPLIES

FIFTH THIRD BANK N442 11/22/2022 SPLIT -SECURITY LIGHT STOCK 01-012-00000-5351-000 48.86
ALL BUILDINGS (50%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK N442 11/22/2022 SPLIT -REPLACE SECURITY 02-500-00000-5351-000 48.87
LGHT MAPLE PRESCHOOL (50

FIFTH THIRD BANK N161 11/22/2022 AMAZON - SITE SUPPLIES 02-904-99040-5300-090 30.00

FIFTH THIRD BANK N201 11/22/2022 AMAZON - SITE 02-904-99040-5300-090 332.68
SUPPLIES/CRAFTS

FIFTH THIRD BANK N235 11/22/2022 PARTY CITY - PT STAFF PARTY  01-005-00311-5300-000 20.00
SUPPLIES

FIFTH THIRD BANK N245 11/22/2022 CHICAGO WOLVES - PT STAFF  01-005-00311-5300-000 119.00
PARTY SUPPLIES

FIFTH THIRD BANK N256 11/22/2022 ABC PRINTING - CLAYSON 01-026-00000-5213-000 83.29
KIDS SIGNS

FIFTH THIRD BANK N259 11/22/2022 ABC PRINTING - CANINE 02-235-24170-5300-000 238.42
CARNIVAL SIGNS

FIFTH THIRD BANK N261 11/22/2022 ABC PRINTING - FITNESS 02-250-22040-5213-304 298.50
SIGNS / BANNER

FIFTH THIRD BANK N31 11/22/2022 MENARDS - CELTIC GRAFFITI  01-012-00000-5364-000 71.84
ASPHALT SEALER

FIFTH THIRD BANK N316 11/22/2022 Michaels, paint and canvases, 02-281-20110-5300-000 41.35
art class

FIFTH THIRD BANK N329 11/22/2022 HOBBY LOBBY - SUPPLIES FOR  02-235-24140-5300-751 46.96
FALLFEST

FIFTH THIRD BANK N33 11/22/2022 HOME DEPOT - ADA RAMP 09-000-00903-6411-000 295.20
HARDWARE PHGC

FIFTH THIRD BANK N338 11/22/2022 HOME DEPOT - SUPPLIES & 02-235-24140-5300-751 159.76
DECORATIONS FALLFEST

FIFTH THIRD BANK N366 11/22/2022 HOME DEPOT - FLASHLIGHT  01-012-00000-5325-000 32.67

FIFTH THIRD BANK N372 11/22/2022 CONSERV - BASAL OIL 01-012-00000-5317-000 272.50
MARKING DYE LANDSCAPE
CHEMS

FIFTH THIRD BANK N382 11/22/2022 PAPA JOHNS - LUNCH FOR 02-510-81200-5399-000 69.99
CREW

FIFTH THIRD BANK N450 11/22/2022 JMAC SUPPLY - MISC 01-012-00000-5351-000 231.92
HARDWARE STOCK ALL
BUILDINGS

FIFTH THIRD BANK N452 11/22/2022 GORDON ELECTRIC - 02-501-00000-5460-051 383.90
CONVERTING LIGHTS TO LED -
BW

FIFTH THIRD BANK N48 11/22/2022 HYDRAULIC SERVICES - 01-012-00000-5252-000 282.59
EXCAVATOR HYDRAULIC REPAI
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Final Warrant #22 of 2022
Vendor Name

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

Payable Number
N77
N260
N337
N433
N252
N152
N164
N172
N174
N178
N181

N187
N239

N253

N270
N271
N276

N284
N293
N357
N376
N440
N45
N72
N74
N95
N112

N142
N168
N175
N188
N210

N319

N352

N365
N367
N416

N422

Post Date

11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022

11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022

11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022

11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022

11/22/2022

11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022

11/22/2022

Description (ltem)

LAMPLIGHTERS, PIZZA FULL
MOON RIDE, BIKE PALCLUB
CONSTANT CONTACT - EMAIL
MARKETING

CHICKS - 1ST PLACE PRIZES
SCHOOLING SHOW

DUNKIN - STAFF
COFFEE/FOOD FALL FEST
WAVVE - PODCAST VIDEQOS
AMAZON - SUPPLIES
AMAZON - SUPPLIES
AMAZON - SITE SUPPLIES
AMAZON - SITE SUPPLIES
AMAZON - SUPPLIES
AMAZON - SITE SUPPLIES
AMAZON - SUPPLIES
AMAZON - PT STAFF PARTY
SUPPLIES

SOUND CLOUD - PODCAST
HOSTING

AMAZON, FIDGETS, PDO
AMAZON, FIDGETS, PDO
AMAZON, LAMINATOR,
PRESCHOOL

DOLLAR TREE - CRAFT
SUPPLIES
